
Researcher Development Manager (PGR)

Kelly Preece
Hours: Week 1 Mon – Thurs

Fri- Work from home
Week 2 Mon-Thurs

Location: Old Library Room 6

Doctoral College
Researcher Development and Research Culture Team 

Head of Researcher Development and 
Research Culture

(Position Vacant)
Interim cover provided by Emma Roberts
Research and Doctoral College Business 
Partner
Hours: Mon- Fri
Location:  Streatham
Tel:   01392 723218         
Email: e.Roberts@Exeter.ac.uk

Researcher Development 
Manager (ECR and Cornwall)

Dr Chris Wood
Hours: Mon-Fri
Location: Old Library Room 8
Tel: 01392 72 3720
Email: c.b.wood@Exeter.ac.uk

Researcher Development and 
Research Culture Assistant

Esmee Barker
Hours: 
Mon-Fri
Location: Old Library Room 6
Tel: 01392 72 5337
Email: e.barker@Exeter.ac.uk

Researcher Development and Research 
Culture Administrator

Juliet White
Hours: 
Tues- 8:30-3:15
Weds-8:00-2:00
Thurs- 8:30-3:00
Location: Old Library Room 6
Tel: 01392 72 2372
Email: j.j.white@Exeter.ac.uk

PGR and ECR Experience Officer

Charlotte Juggins
Hours: Mon-Fri
Location: Old Library Room 6
Tel: 01392 72 2737  
Email: cj261@Exeter.ac.uk

Researcher Development 
Manager (PGR)

Kelly Preece
Hours: 
Week 1 Mon-Fri
Week 2- Mon-Thurs
Location: Old Library Room 6
Tel: 01392 72 5336
Email: k.preece@Exeter.ac.uk

Researcher Development 
Careers Coach

Kate Foster
Hours: Tues
Location: Old Library Room 6
Tel: 01392 72 5326  
Email: k.l.foster@Exeter.ac.uk
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